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Grade 10 IGCSE
Diagnostic Assessment Timetable

2025 / 2026
m S u bje Ct =

Monday 1/9/2025 Business / Food & Nutrition
Tuesday 2/9/2025 English
Wednesday 3/9/2025 French
Saturday 6/9/2025 Mathematics
Monday 8/9/2025 Chemistry
Tuesday 9/9/2025 Arabic
Thursday 11/9/2025 ICT
Saturday 13/9/2025 Biology
Monday 15/9/2025 Physics
Tuesday 16/9/2025 Religion

Exam durat__ion 1 hour
Exam time: 1-8/9/2025
8-16/9/2025 11:30 am

8:00 am

Good Luck







